
cocktails

FROZEN DRINKS • $13FROZEN DRINKS • $13
Strawberry Daquiri, Pina Colada, Miami Vice

LAKE BREEZE • $10LAKE BREEZE • $10
A crisp, refreshing mix of vodka, cranberry juice, and grapefruit juice, served over ice

and garnished with a lime wedge

ORANGE CRUSH • $12ORANGE CRUSH • $12
A vibrant blend of vodka, triple sec, and fresh orange juice topped with a

splash of lemon-lime soda

PEACH PALMER • $12PEACH PALMER • $12
Crown Vanilla blended with peach purée, lemonade, and iced tea for a

sweet, refreshing sip

GOLD RUSH • $12GOLD RUSH • $12
Bold and balanced, this classic cocktail blends smooth bourbon with fresh

lemon juice and rich honey syrup, served over ice

PALOMA • $10PALOMA • $10
A light and zesty favorite—tequila and fresh lime juice topped with bubbly

grapefruit soda, served over ice and finished with a lime wedge

BAYSIDE MARGARITA • $12BAYSIDE MARGARITA • $12
A smooth, coastal-inspired classic made with blanco tequila, Grand Marnier, fresh

lime juice, and a touch of agave syrup

PAINKILLER • $10PAINKILLER • $10
A tropical escape in a glass—dark rum shaken with pineapple juice, orange juice, and

cream of coconut

SIDECAR • $12SIDECAR • $12
Cognac, orange liqueur, and fresh lemon juice, shaken and served in a sugar-rimmed coupe

CUPA LIBRE • $10CUPA LIBRE • $10
A simple yet iconic mix of rum, fresh lime juice, and cola, served over ice and garnished with

a lime wedge



drafts 16oz
SUMMER SHANDY $8 COORS LIGHT $6

cans 16oz
BLUE MOON $7

MILLER LITE $7
BUSCH LIGHT $6
LABATT $8

BUDWEISER $6
BUD LIGHT $6
BUD LIGHT LIME $6
MICHELOB ULTRA $7
CORONA $7
CORONA LIGHT $7 LABATT LIGHT $8

HEINEKEN $7

seltzers & more
ALL DAY IPA $8 HIGH NOON $9

WHITE CLAW $7TRULY $7

LONG DRINK $8 ANGRY 
ORCHARD

$6

wine
HOUSE MERLOT $8 HOUSE MOSCATO $8

HOUSE PINOT GRIGIO $8HOUSE CABERNET $8

HOUSE PINOT
NOIR

$8 HOUSE
CHARDONNAY

$8



kid mocktails

THE FIRST MATE • $6THE FIRST MATE • $6  
Blue Torani, sprite & lemonade garnished with gummy

worms and a blue sugar rim

DINGHY • $6DINGHY • $6
Sprite & grenadine garnished with cherries

KNOT MY MOMMA'S • $6KNOT MY MOMMA'S • $6
Cranberry juice, pineapple juice cherry juice & ginger ale

garnished with an orange, lemon & cherries

ANCHORS DOWN • $8ANCHORS DOWN • $8  
Virgin strawberry daquiri, piña colada or Miami

vice


